
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jessica Mahoney - (1146023) - City of Cardiff - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:13.11 461 H 25/01/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:13.26 458 H 29/05/22 March Marlins Fenland Open Meet Whittlesey Co Peterboro 3

1:14.11 443 H 26/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:14.11 443 H 26/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:14.18 442 F 06/07/19 COPS Summer Sprintastic Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

1:14.31 439 H 20/06/21 City of Peterborough Regional Pool Co Peterboro 0

1:14.45 437 H 24/02/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:14.45 437 H 20/02/22 Swim England Cambridgeshire County Championships Whittlesey Co Peterboro 2

1:14.56 435 F 07/10/18 The Neate Meet 2018 Bury St Edmunds Co Peterboro 3

1:15.04 427 F 10/07/22 City of Peterborough SC Summer Sprintastic Meet Peterborough  3

1:19.24 362 F 18/11/17 UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet Norwich Co Peterboro 3

1:20.38 347 H 29/01/17 Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017 Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:21.80 329 H 30/01/16 Cambridgeshire County Championships Whittlesey Co Peterboro 2

1:22.94 316 F 30/04/16 South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016 Spalding  3

1:24.15 302 H 02/10/16 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Co Peterboro 2

1:26.14 282 H 28/02/15 Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015 Grantham  3

1:26.42 279 H 24/05/15 Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet Whittlesey  3

1:26.45 279 F 02/05/15 31st Tulip Open Meet Spalding Co Peterboro 3

1:27.62 268 H 21/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth  2

1:33.38 221 H 06/12/14 Grantham Grand Prix 2014 Grantham  3

1:34.40 214 H 22/11/14 Deepings Club Championships Deepings  4

1:35.25 208 H 04/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham  3
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1:15.04 427 F 10/07/22 City of Peterborough SC Summer Sprintastic Meet Peterborough  3
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1:13.26 458 H 29/05/22 March Marlins Fenland Open Meet Whittlesey Co Peterboro 3

1:14.45 437 H 20/02/22 Swim England Cambridgeshire County Championships Whittlesey Co Peterboro 2

1:14.31 439 H 20/06/21 City of Peterborough Regional Pool Co Peterboro 0

1:13.11 461 H 25/01/20 Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:14.18 442 F 06/07/19 COPS Summer Sprintastic Peterborough Co Peterboro 3

1:14.11 443 H 26/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:14.11 443 H 26/01/19 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:14.56 435 F 07/10/18 The Neate Meet 2018 Bury St Edmunds Co Peterboro 3

1:14.45 437 H 24/02/18 Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:19.24 362 F 18/11/17 UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet Norwich Co Peterboro 3

1:20.38 347 H 29/01/17 Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017 Cambridge Co Peterboro 2

1:24.15 302 H 02/10/16 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Co Peterboro 2

1:22.94 316 F 30/04/16 South Lincs Tulip Meet 2016 Spalding  3

1:21.80 329 H 30/01/16 Cambridgeshire County Championships Whittlesey Co Peterboro 2

1:26.42 279 H 24/05/15 Chatteris & March Fenland Open Meet Whittlesey  3

1:26.45 279 F 02/05/15 31st Tulip Open Meet Spalding Co Peterboro 3

1:27.62 268 H 21/03/15 Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships Louth  2

1:26.14 282 H 28/02/15 Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015 Grantham  3

1:35.25 208 H 04/01/15 Boston 10th Open Meet Grantham  3

1:33.38 221 H 06/12/14 Grantham Grand Prix 2014 Grantham  3

1:34.40 214 H 22/11/14 Deepings Club Championships Deepings  4
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